* CHICAGD The Chicago Department of Pu

Beef Milaneza Dinner
Burrito Dinner #1

choice of steak, chicken or beef with guacamole
and sour cream inside

Burrito Dinner #2
choice of Lengua, Pastor or Cecina with tomato
sauce

Burrito Suizo #1
choice of steak, chicken or beef with melted
mozzarella cheese on top and tomato

Burrito Suizo #2
choice of Lengua, Pastor or Cecina with melted
mozzarella cheese on top and fomato sauce

carne Asada

served with grilled onions and fried jalapenos
Chicken Milaneza Dinner
Enchiladas Cheese

c3 deep fried tortillas dipped in enchilada sauce
(green or red)

Enchiladas Meat

choice of steak, chicken or beef in 3 deep fried
torf)illas dipped in enchilada sauce (green or
red

Fajitas
Your choice of steak or chicken. with fried
onion, green pepper, and tomato

Fajitas Combo
steak, chicken and shrimp with fried onion,
green pepper, and tomato

Flautas (4)
choice of steak, chicken or beef, pico de gallo
and sour cream

Guiso de Lengua
Beef tongue fried with onions your choice of
green or red sauce

Quesadillas Dinner- Cheese

three (3) tortillas stuffed with cheese

Quesadillas Dinner - Meat

choice of steak, chicken or beef with cheese
steak a la Mexicana

Steak a la Tc:mdpi uena
Grilled steak with salad and cheese enchilada
on top

Steak a la Tachi uena Suizo
::rilled steak with salad and melted cheese on
op

Steak Ranchero !
Fried with onions your choice of red or green
sauce

Stuffed Peppers
Two poblano peppers stuffed with cheese,
tomato sauce on top, sour cream and salad

Taco Dinner #1

Choice of Tongue, Tripe, Pastor or Cured Steak

Taco Dinner #2

three tacos with your choice steak, chicken or

_ beef

Torta Dinner #1

Choice of Tongue, Tripe, Pastor or Cured Steak

Torta Dinner #2

choice of steak, chicken or beef

All dinners include spanish rice,
and beans

$13.49
$14.99

$16.99
$14.99
$16.99

$25.50

$15.49
$1.99

$14.99

$16.49
$21.99
$12.49
$16.49

$1.99
$14.99

$16.49
$25.50

$25.50
$16.49
$14.49

$14.99
$12.49

$13.50

$11.99

Menudo

Pozole

Caldo Pollo

carne En Su Jugo

Caldo Camaron
O’ Pescado

Caldo Camaron
con Pescado

7 Mares/Seas

QUESSADILA

Cheese Quesadilla

$13.50
$1.50
$10.99
$13.50
$14.99

$17.99

$23.99

$2.99

Cheese Quesadilla with

$4.50
Meat

«choice of steak, chicken or beef

served with beans and cheese

Gordita $4.99
Gordita with Meat $5.99
choice of steak; chicken or beef

Gordita with Meat $6.99

choice of Lengua, Pastor, Cecina, Rajas,

or Tripe

tortilla chips, beans, lettuce, tomato sour
cream, guacamole and nacho cheese

Nachos $9.00

Nachos Locos - Locos

choice of steak, chicken or beef

$12.50

Nachos Locos - Supreme $14.50

choice of Lengua, Pastor or Cecina

TS

your choice of grilled steak, ground beef,
chorizo & eggs or chicken. served
with beans, leftuce, tomato and cheese

Baby Burritos $7.99
Burritos $10.99
Pastor or Beef Tongue  $11.50
Baby Burrito
Pastor or Beef Tongue
Giant Burrito g g
. - with fries
Chicken Nuggets $5.99
(4 Pieces) =
Chicken Tenders $7.99
(4 Pieces)
Hamburger $10.99
with cheese

‘Tostadas

sopes $6.99
soft shell tortilla, beans, cheese, lettuce,

tomato, sour cream, guacamole and

choice of steak, chicken or beef

Sopes / Lengua

Taco Salad

choice of steak, chicken or beef with
lettuce, tomato, sour cream and
mozzarella cheese

Tamales
(pork in red sauce)

$8.99
$10.99

$3.50

$5.99

hard shell tortilla, beans, cheese,
lettuce, fomato, sour cream, guacamole
and choice of steak, chicken or beef

Tostadas Lenguarpastor

served with cheese lettuce and tomato
or cilantro and onions

$7.99

TACO grilled steak, ground beef,or  $2.99
chicken
Taco Al Pastor or Chorizo $3.99
Taco chorizo and Eggs $3.99
Taco de Cesina $3.99
served grilled onions and cilantro
Taco de Chile Relleno $3.99
Taco De Lenguad (Beef $3.99
Tongue)

$3.99

Taco De Tripa (Beef
Tripes)

JNTORTASE

Tortas are served with lettuce, cheese,
tomato, sour cream, beans, and guacamole

Tortas $9.75
choice of grilled steak, beef milanesa,
chicken, ground beef or ham

Torta Cubana
Chorizo, bacon, ham and breaded
steak (milaneza)

Torta de Pastor, Tripe
Lengua (Tongue Torta

Torta Hawaiana
Ham, diced pineapple and melted
mozzarella cheese

) NEW DISHES ¢

Quesd - Birria
(3 Pcs) Con Consome
Cheese - Birria With Ssoup

Taco De Barbacoa
(1 Pc) - BBQ Taco

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$14.99
$3.99

Quesa - Birria $16.99

Grande

served with three eggs,
rice, beans and tortilla

Eggs with Ranchero
sauce

eggs gver easy ranchero sauce
II\EAexman Style Scrambled $9.99
gs

chile’jalapeno, onion and tomato

$9.99

:I::Icrambled Eggs with $9.99
am

Sscrambled Eggs with $11.99
Chorizo

steak and Eggs $18.99

Camaron a la $18.75
Diabla

Shrimp cooked with spicy hot

sauce P

nggqron Al Mojo De $18.75

o

served in garlic and butter

sauce

Huachinango $29.99

Red Snapper with rice & salad

Mojarra Frita $13.99

Shrimp Cocktail - $19.99

Lclrge 1

Shrimp Cocktail - $14.99

small

Shrimp Fajitas De $20.99
camaron

served with onion, pepper and

tomato

Tilapia Fillet $13.99

Chips & Guacamole $7.50

Chips & Salsa $3.75
Extra Cheese or Jalepenos $1.39
Guacamole - Medium $14.50
Guacamole - Large 19.99
Guacamole/Avacado 5.99
Hot Sauce - Medium $7.50
Hot Sauce - Large $10.49
Refried Beans $3.49
Sour Cream .
Spanish Rice

\UE :
Bottle Soda Jarritos $3.49
Can Soda $1.99
Mexican Soda $4.65
Horchata $3.50/$4.99

Choice of Banana, Mamey,
Mango, Papaya or Strawberry

$4.50 $7.50

#2 - QUESAD

IMPORTED BEER

$5.99
PINA COLADA. $7.40
MARGARITA $6.99
MICHELADA $10.00
CUBETA $29.00
PATRON EXTRA - $13.00

 ANAJEO (SHOT)
PATRON (SHOT)
__CANTALITOS

==
blic Health advises that consumption of raw or undercooked foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, pork, poultry, or shellfish may result in an increased risk of foodborne illness.
Individuals with certain underlying health conditions may be at higher risk and should consult their physician or public health official for further information

Prices subject to change.

ALL DAY COMBOS

ONE OF EACH
ALL COMBOS SERVED WITH RICE & BEANS

#1 - TAC
CHEESE

ADA &
- $12.99

TACO - $12.99

#3 - BABY B NCHILADA,
& QUESIDILLA - $16.99

#4 - SOPE, TAMALE, TOSTADA - $16.99

“$8.50
$9.49

~
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