7					5/1-/-20
All dinners include spanish rice, and beans		CALDOS SOUP		FAVORITES	
	Beef Milaneza Dinner	\$13.49	Menudo	\$13.50	Sopes
	Burrito Dinner #1 choice of steak, chicken or beef with guacamole	\$14.99	Pozole Caldo Pollo	\$11.50 \$10.99	soft shell tortilla, beans, cheese, lettuce, tomato, sour cream, guacamole and choice of steak, chicken or beef
	Burrito Dinner #2	\$16.99	Carne En Su Jugo Caldo Camaron	<b>4.0.2</b>	Sopes / Lengua
	choice of Lengua, Pastor or Cecina with tomato sauce  Burrito Suizo #1	\$14.99	O' Pescado Caldo Camaron	\$17.99	choice of steak, chicken or beef with lettuce, tomato, sour cream and
	choice of steak, chicken or beef with melted mozzarella cheese on top and tomato	\$14.77	Con Pescado		mozzarella cheese  Tamales (pork in red sauce)
	Burrito Suizo #2 choice of Lengua, Pastor or Cecina with melted mozzarella cheese on top and tomato sauce	\$16.99	7 Mares/Seas QUESSADILA	\$23.99	Tostadas hard shell fortilla, beans, cheese, lettuce, tomato, sour cream, guacamole
	Carne Asada served with grilled onions and fried jalapenos	\$25.50	Cheese Quesadilla	\$2.99	and choice of steak, chicken or beef Tostadas Lengua/Pastor
	Chicken Milaneza Dinner	\$15.49	Shaces Ouseaudilla with	44.50	
	Enchiladas Cheese c3 deep fried fortillas dipped in enchilada sauce	\$11.99	Cheese Quesadilla with Meat choice of steak, chicken or beef	\$4.50	TACOS
	(green or red) Enchiladas Meat	\$14.99	GORDITAS		served with cheese lettuce and tor or cilantro and onions
	choice of steak, chicken or beef in 3 deep fried tortillas dipped in enchilada sauce (green or red)		served with beans and chees	\$4.99	Taco grilled steak, ground beef, or chicken
	Fajitas Your choice of steak or chicken, with fried	\$16.49	Cordita with Meat choice of steak; chicken or beef	\$5.99	Taco Al Pastor or Chorizo Taco Chorizo and Eggs
	Fajitas Combo stedk, chicken and shrimp with fried onion, green pepper, and tomato	\$21.99	Cordita with Meat choice of Lengua, Pastor, Cecina, Rajas or Tripe	\$6.99	Taco de Cesina served grilled onions and cilantro Taco de Chile Relleno
		¢10.40	NACHOS		
	choice of steak, chicken or beef, pico de gallo and sour cream	\$12.49	tortilla chips, beans, lettuce, tomat cream, guacamole and nacho ch		Taco De Lengua (Beef Tongue)
	Guiso de Lengua Beef tongue fried with onions your choice of green or red sauce	\$16.49	Nachos	\$9.00	Taco De Tripa (Beef Tripes)
	Quesadillas Dinner- Cheese three (3) tortillas stuffed with cheese	\$11.99	Nachos Locos - Locos choice of steak, chicken or beef	\$12.50	TORTAS
	Quesadillas Dinner - Meat choice of steak, chicken or beef with cheese	\$14.99	Nachos Locos - Supreme choice of Lengua, Pastor or Cecina	\$14.50	Tortas are served with lettuce, che tomato, sour cream, beans, and gua
	Steak a la Mexicana	\$16.49	20TIGGILG		Tortas
	Steak a la Tampiquena Grilled steak with salad and cheese enchilada on top	\$25.50	your choice of grilled steak, groun chorizo & eggs or chicken. serv	d beef,	choice of grilled steak, beef milanesa, chicken, ground beef or ham
		COF FO	with beans, lettuce, tomato and c	heese	Chorizo, bacon, ham and breaded
	Steak a la Tampiquena Suizo Crilled steak with salad and melted cheese on top	\$25.50	Baby Burritos	\$7.99	steak (milaneza)  Torta de Pastor, Tripe,
	Steak Ranchero Fried with onions your choice of red or green	\$16.49	Burritos Pastor or Beef Tongue	\$10.99	Lengua (Tongue Torta) Torta Hawaiana
	sauce		Baby Burrito	\$11.50	Ham, diced pineapple and melted
	Stuffed Peppers Two poblano peppers stuffed with cheese, tomato sauce on top, sour cream and salad	\$14.49	Pastor or Beef Tongue Giant Burrito	\$13.99	mozzarella cheese  NEW DISHES
	Taco Dinner #1 Choice of Tongue, Tripe, Pastor or Cured Steak	\$14.99	CLASSICS		Quesa - Birria
	Taco Dinner #2 three tacos with your choice steak, chicken or	\$12.49	Chicken Nuggets (4 Pieces)	\$5.99	(3 Pcs) Con Consome Cheese - Birria With Soup
	Torta Dinner #1 Choice of Tongue, Tripe, Pastor or Cured Steak	\$13.50	Chicken Tenders (4 Pieces)	\$7.99	Taco De Barbacoa
		1	Hamburger	610 00	Ouesa Pirria

Hamburger

\$11.99

**Torta Dinner #2** choice of steak, chicken or beef

FAVORITES	\$6.99	
soft shell tortilla, beans, cheese, lettuce,	<b>40.</b> 77	Edd

\$8.99

\$3.50

\$5.99

\$2.99

\$3.99

\$3.99

\$3.99

\$3.99

\$3.99

\$3.99

\$16.99

\$10.99

served with three eggs, rice, beans and tortilla

rice, bearis and for find	
Eggs with Ranchero Sauce	\$9.99
eggs over easy ranchero sauce Mexican Style Scrambled	\$9.99
chile jalapeno, onion and tomato Scrambled Eggs with	\$9.99
Ham Scrambled Eggs with	\$11.99
Chorizo Steak and Eggs	\$18.99

Camaron a la

\$18.75

\$7.50

Diabla Shrimp cooked with spicy hot	
Camaron Al Mojo De	\$18.75
served in garlic and butter sauce	
Huachinango Red Snapper with rice & salad	\$29.99
Mojarra Frita Shrimp Cocktail -	\$13.99 \$19.99
Shrimp Cocktail - Small	\$14.99
Shrimp Fajitas De Camaron	\$20.99
served with onion, pepper and tomato	
Tilapia Fillet	\$13.99

Tortas are served with lettuce, cheese, tomato, sour cream, beans, and guacamole

served with cheese lettuce and tomato or cilantro and onions

choice of grilled steak, beef milanesa, chicken, ground beef or ham	\$9.75
Torta Cubana Chorizo, bacon, ham and breaded steak (milaneza)	\$10.99
Torta de Pastor, Tripe, Lengua (Tongue Torta)	\$10.99
Torta Hawaiana Ham, diced pineapple and melted mozzarella cheese	\$10.99

# NEW DISHES

\$14.99
\$3.99

## Chips & Salsa \$3.75 Extra Cheese or Jalepenos \$1.39 **Guacamole - Medium** \$14.50 \$19.99 **Guacamole - Large** Guacamole/Avacado \$5.99 Hot Sauce - Medium \$7.50 \$10.49 Hot Sauce - Large **Refried Beans** \$3.49 \$1.50 Sour Cream **Spanish Rice** \$3.49

Chips & Guacamole

Bottle Soda Jarritos	\$3.49
Can Soda	\$1.99
Mexican Soda	\$4.65
Horchata \$3.	50/\$4.99



Choice of Banana, Mamey, Mango, Papaya or Strawberry \$4.50 \$7.50



Prices subject to change.

## ALL DAY COMBOS

ONE OF EACH ALL COMBOS SERVED WITH RICE & BEANS

#1 - TACO, ENCHILADA & CHEESE QUESADILLA - \$12.99

#2 - QUESADILLA, TAMALE, TACO - \$12.99

#3 - BABY BURRITO, ENCHILADA, & QUESIDILLA - \$16.99

#4 - SOPE, TAMALE, TOSTADA - \$16.99



## COCKTAILS

IMPORTED BEER	\$5.99
PINA COLADA	\$7.40
MARGARITA	\$6.99
MICHELADA	\$10.00
CUBETA	\$29.00
PATRON EXTRA	\$13.00
ANAJEO (SHOT)	2743
PATRON (SHOT)	\$8.50
CANTALITOS	\$9.49

\$10.99 Quesa - Birria